with the drug trade in this city for the 
past twenty years, and in all my experi­
ence we have never handled anything 
in the way of a proprietary medicine 
that even approaches Tanlac as a seller.

In less than seven months’ time we 
have sold and distributed, through our 
five stores, forty-five thousand (45,000) 
bottles, and I believe that I will be entire­
ly safe in saying that this amount of 
business in so short a time establishes 
a new sales record not only for Seattle, 
but for entire Pacific Coast States.

On last Saturday alone we sold through 
our five stores over 400 bottles of Tanlac.